


PRICERED STAG PACKAGES

All Red Stag packages includes the trophy fees, all meals, open bar,
five days of  hunting and gun rental.

$ 10.000
The Perfect Combo
One 340-360 SCI Red Stag
One Mouflon Silver Medal

Feathers and Antlers
One 420-440 SCI Red Stag
One day of  Quail Hunt

$ 15.000

$ 25.000

$ 14.000

The Dream Hunt
One 500-520 SCI Red Stag

All in one
One 380-400 SCI Red Stag
One Mouflon Silver Medal
One day of  Quail Hunt
One day of  Trout Fishing



TROPHY FEES PRICE

PRICE

$3.000
$ 1.300
$ 2.300
$ 12.000
$ 900

Mouflon (Free Range)
Fallow Deer (Bronze & Silver Medal) (Estate)
Fallow Deer (Gold Medal)(Estate)
Pere David Deer (Estate)
Wild Boar (Free Range)

Red Stag Free Range and Estate (SCI Scores)

$ 3,200 
$ 3,500 
$ 5,000 
$ 7,500 

Up to 300
301 – 320 
321 – 340 
341 – 360 
361 - 380 
381 – 400 
401 – 420 
421 – 440 
441 – 460 
460 +

Alpine Ibex (Free Range)

$10,000 
$15,000 
$20,000 
$25,000 
$30,000
P.O.R

$ 14.000

Non Hunter
Hunter

$250
$550

DAILY RATES



Price Includes:
Local airport (CPC) pick-up, deluxe accommodations at Parque Diana, all meals and beverages, 
professional guide service (1 x 1), choice of  hunting method (horseback, foot, 4WD vehicle, 
and field preparation of trophies.

Price does not include:
Firearm rental, ammunition, permit fees, trophy packing, dipping, export documentation, shipping,
insurance, telephone calls, gratuities, meals/lodging before and after the hunt reservation. 
Transfer from Bariloche (BRC) airport (aprox. USD 300)

PRICETROUT FISHING

PRICEQUAIL HUNTING

Fisher Rate (per day)
Non-Fisher Rate (per day)

$ 950 
$ 450

Daily Rate
Non-Hunter 

Gun Rental (per day)
Shells (per box of  25 shells)

$ 750 
$ 250

$ 75
$ 13

Free range red stag season: 10th of  march to  15th of  April

Estate red stag season: 1st of  march to 31st of  July

Quail season: 15th of  April to 31st of  may

Trout season: 15th of  November to 15th of  April

Booking Policy
The customer must pay a 30% of the trip to confirm the dates and the room, 
15 days prior to arrival must pay the 70% to complete the payment.
All prices are quoted in US Dollars.
Deposits are non-refundable but may be transferred to suitable dates, subject to availability 
and pricing change if  any.

Federico C. Clausen fclausen@theexclusiveoutfitters.comContact www.theexclusiveoutfitters.com 

Located: San Martín de los Andes City, Neuquen, Argentina.


