

## TEO THE EXCLUSIVE OUTFITTERS

No.



## **RED STAG PACKAGES**

PRICE

All Red Stag packages includes the trophy fees, all meals, open bar, five days of hunting and gun rental.

<b>The Perfect Combo</b> One 340-360 SCI Red Stag One Mouflon Silver Medal	\$ 10.000
All in one One 380-400 SCI Red Stag One Mouflon Silver Medal One day of Quail Hunt One day of Trout Fishing	\$ 14.000
<b>Feathers and Antlers</b> One 420-440 SCI Red Stag One day of Quail Hunt	\$ 15.000
<b>The Dream Hunt</b> One 500-520 SCI Red Stag	\$ 25.000



PRICE

<b>TROPHY FEES</b>
--------------------

Mouflon (Free Range)	\$3.000
Fallow Deer (Bronze & Silver Medal) (Estate)	\$ 1.300
Fallow Deer (Gold Medal)(Estate)	\$ 2.300
Pere David Deer (Estate)	\$ 12.000
Wild Boar (Free Range)	\$ 900
Alpine Ibex (Free Range)	\$ 14.000
Red Stag Free Range and Estate (SCI Scores)	
Up to 300	\$ 3,200
301 – 320	\$ 3,500
321 - 340	\$ 5,000
341 - 360	\$ 7,500
361 - 380	\$10,000
381 - 400	\$15,000
401 – 420	\$20,000
421 - 440	\$25,000
441 - 460	\$30,000
460 +	P.O.R

DAILY RATES	PRICE
Non Hunter	\$250
Hunter	\$550



TROUT FISHING	PRICE
Fisher Rate (per day) Non-Fisher Rate (per day)	\$ 950 \$ 450
QUAIL HUNTING	PRICE
Daily Rate Non-Hunter	\$ 750 \$ 250
Gun Rental (per day) Shells (per box of 25 shells)	\$ 75 \$ 13
Free range red stag season: 10th of march to 15th of Apri Estate red stag season: 1st of march to 31st of July	1
Quail season: 15th of April to 31st of may	

Trout season: 15th of November to 15th of April

**Booking Policy** 

The customer must pay a 30% of the trip to confirm the dates and the room, 15 days prior to arrival must pay the 70% to complete the payment. All prices are quoted in US Dollars. Deposits are non-refundable but may be transferred to suitable dates, subject to availability and pricing change if any.

**Price Includes:** 

Local airport (CPC) pick-up, deluxe accommodations at Parque Diana, all meals and beverages, professional guide service  $(1 \times 1)$ , choice of hunting method (horseback, foot, 4WD vehicle, and field preparation of trophies.

## Price does not include:

Firearm rental, ammunition, permit fees, trophy packing, dipping, export documentation, shipping, insurance, telephone calls, gratuities, meals/lodging before and after the hunt reservation. Transfer from Bariloche (BRC) airport (aprox. USD 300)

V Located: San Martín de los Andes City, Neuquen, Argentina.